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70716

LOCATION

EACH EACH

WHITE

DOUBLE

AMBER

SINGLE

EACH

WHITE

SINGLE

AMBER

DOUBLE

EACH

DELINEATORS

OLYMPIAN

RAMP A 15+60.00 RT

16+40.00 RT

17+20.00 RT

LOCATION

STATION TO STATION

PAVEMENT MARKERS

RAISED REFLECTIVE 

CRYSTAL

ONE WAY

EACH

AMBER

ONE WAY

EACHFOOT FOOTFOOT

WHITE 8"

SOLID

FOOT FOOT EACH

REMOVAL

MARKER

PAVEMENT

REFLECTIVE

RAISED

SQ FT

REMOVAL

MARKING

PAVEMENT

WORK ZONE

WHITE 4"

SOLID

YELLOW 4"

SOLID

WHITE 4"

SKIP-DASH

FOOT

FAI 57 NORTHBOUND

635+25.00 TO 764+96.99

765+00.00 TO 904+91.00

3226

3534

12972

13991

3240

3500

638+28.00 TO 641+14.00 286

641+14.00 TO 657+84.00 1670

657+84.00 TO 660+62.00 278

668+34.00 TO 748+00.00 7966

750+93.00 TO 754+66.00 373

754+66.00 TO 764+96.99 1031

765+00.00 TO 776+35.00 1135

776+35.00 TO 778+84.00 249

787+02.00 TO 904+91.00 11789

12

12

12

12

12

8

8

10

7

324

350

8

8

10

7

SUB-TOTAL 23591 269636740 1186 6760 707 707

OLYMPIAN RAMPS

RAMP A LT

15+00.00 TO 15+40.00

15+40.00 TO 15+90.00

RAMP A RT

11+02.00 TO 15+67.50

RAMP B LT

10+03.00 TO 12+89.00

RAMP B RT

RAMP A LT

MARKET RAMPS

306+79.00 TO 307+29.00 50

RAMP A RT

660

306+72.59 TO 307+69.00

RAMP B LT

331+48.00 TO 331+87.00

RAMP B RT

331+48.00 TO 333+61.36 213

940

0

4479

4843

9322

12

7

3 1

9

2

MARKING

CHECK 

SPEED 

AERIAL 

324

LINE 4"

MARKING 

PAVEMENT

TEMPORARY

FOOT

350

MARKING

PAVEMENT

SHORT TERM

8

8

4

8

56

8

8

16

72

14

72

8

17

MARKING

PAVEMENT

PREFORMED

50

50

REMOVAL

MARKING

PAVEMENT

SQ FT

556

2655

344

378

3930

8263

AMBER

TRIPLE

EACH EACH

REMOVAL

72

15+90.00 TO 18+65.00

40

275 7 7

7

88

286

113815+00.00 TO 26+38.00

12+89.00 TO 13+39.00

9+10.00 TO 13+11.50

13+11.50 TO 13+79.00 67

402 32

8

19 19

8

23

40

368

6

96

1

9

33 33

39

124

0+00.00 TO 9+40.00

3 3

54379GRAND TOTAL 6740

1181 320

7080 7922367

4

794 8263

0

72

12963675 150 87 81

27266 27113TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

4788

23+20.00 RT

18+20.00 RT

19+20.00 RT

20+20.00 RT

21+20.00 RT

22+20.00 RT

24+20.00 RT

25+20.00 RT

26+20.00 RT

27+20.00 RT

15+60.00 LT

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

RAMP B

10+60.00 RT

11+60.00 RT

634+90.00 RT (I-57)

7+60.00 RT

8+60.00 RT

9+60.00 RT

12+60.00 RT

13+60.00 RT

RAMP A

MARKET ST

307+32.00 RT

0+57.00 RT

1+57.00 RT

2+57.00 RT

3+57.00 RT

4+57.00 RT

5+57.00 RT

6+57.00 RT

307+32.00 LT 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

RAMP B

332+75.00 RT

333+50.00 RT

332+00.00 RT

0+00.00 RT

6+00.00 RT

5+00.00 RT

4+00.00 RT

3+00.00 RT

2+00.00 RT

1+00.00 RT

7+00.00 RT

8+00.00 RT

9+00.00 RT

331+50.00 LT 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SUB-TOTAL 3 4

TOTAL

339 4

CROSSOVERS

732+05.00 CL

805+43.00 CL

2

2 2

2 2

2

49

4953

690+80.00 RT

697+40.00 RT

704+00.00 RT

902+00.00 RT

908+60.00 RT

915+20.00 RT

0 00

13+39.00 TO 13+79.00 40 4 1

9+10.00 TO 12+89.00

331+87.00 TO 333+61.36

0+00.00 TO 1+22.00 122 3 3

0+13.00 TO 6+72.59

307+29.00 TO 307+69.00

3+05.00 TO 306+79.00

2

306+72.59 TO 306+79.00

10618

17

380

126

220

22

313

17

14

32

13

94

95

122

89

PAVEMENT MARKING

MODIFIED URETHANE 

FOOTFOOT

5"

MARKING

PAVEMENT

RECESSED 

FOR 

GROOVING 

9"

MARKING

PAVEMENT

RECESSED 

FOR 

GROOVING 

12972

13991

286

278

373

249

1186

275

286

368

6

124

122

1181

2367

1670

7966

1031

1135

11789

50554

40

50

1138

50

40

402

67

50

40

660

96

39

213

940

25944

27982

53926

53926

3825

54379

 SIGN MESSAGECHANGEABLE

X7015005

LOCATION  DESCR.  REQUIRED#  DAYSCAL

 NB      I-57  CONSTRUCTION TOPRIOR 1 14 14

 (701400) NB      *I-57  701402 AND 701401 STANDARDDURING 1 130 0

 (701400) NB     **I-57  701406 STANDARDDURING 1 20 0

 NB      I-57  DAY GRADUATION I OF U DURING AND TOPRIOR 1 5 5

 WB      I-74  DAY GRADUATION I OF U DURING AND TOPRIOR 1 5 5

 NB      I-57  DAY IN MOVE I OF U DURING AND TOPRIOR 1 5 5

 WB      I-74  DAY IN MOVE I OF U DURING AND TOPRIOR 1 5 5

 701402 AND 701401 STANDARD OF COST IN INCLUDED*  TOTAL 34

 701406 STANDARD OF COST IN INCLUDED**

DAYS

CAL

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

57 CHAMPAIGN

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.I.

RTE.

(10-34, 10-35)RS-2(NB)

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO. 6 OF 6 SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
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